Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.070.71

SLATE
SLATE, slate stone serving platter and

cheese set with wooden handles, 4/1,
beige

15 x 4cm
33.3x28.8x2.8cm
1.23333 kg

1.325 kg

33

12/6/1

0.32 mx0.415 mx0.36 m
15.9 kg

8605040011560
821110000000

11



